
Upcoming Events

Served from 6.00pm, Last sitting 7.15pm, Please see individual menus for price

Booking essential, call 01473 382500 or email chefswhites@suffolk.ac.uk

STEAK NIGHT 
Thursday 12th October

MATT AVERY 

from The Brewers, Rattlesden 
Thursday 2nd November 

BURNS NIGHT
Thursday 25th January

LUKE BAILEY 

from the Salthouse Harbour Hotel
Thursday 1st February 

VALENTINES
Thursday 15th February

TASTE OF ASIA 
Thursday 7th March

A night with The Grill by 

TOM BOOTON
Thursday 21st March 

MEZZA AND GRILL 
Thursday 18th April 

JOHN AND BARNEY 

ICE Restaurant 
Thursday 25th April 

DAVE WALL 

from The Unruly Pig 
Thursday 9th May 


